



Dhanlaxmi FABRICS LTD.

Corporate Office : 401/402, Kailash Coporate Lounge, Park Site, Vikhroli (West) Mumbai - 400 078.
Phone : 022-25181103 / 25181102 • CIN No. : L17120MH1992PLC068861

Date: 18.11.2021

To,

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd

Corporate Relationship Dept,

1st Floor, New Trading Ring,

Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 521151

Sub: Newspaper Publication

Dear Madam/Sir,

The Statement of Audited Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 has been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Saturday, 13th November, 2021, The Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been published in the newspapers viz. The Free Press Journal and Nav Shakti, Mumbai on 14th November, 2021, A photocopy of the newspaper cuttings are attached herewith for your information and records.

Kindly acknowledge the Receipt.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully



Vishnu H Thaker

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: a) News paper cuttings

M/s. REVATI ORGANICS LIMITED

(CIN: L24110MH1993PLC072194)

Regd. Office: Plot No. 45, Ganapati Bhavan, 1st Floor, M. G. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai - 400 062 • Tel.: 022-28791912, Website: www.revatiorganics.in • Email: revati.organics@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)					
	For the quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	For the half year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding half year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	For the period ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1] Total income from Operations	-	10.00	5.90	5.90	10.00	58.25
2] Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(6.35)	(0.96)	(3.53)	(9.89)	(3.64)	2.66
3] Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
4] Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(6.35)	(0.96)	(3.53)	(9.89)	(3.64)	2.66
5] Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
6] Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(143.80)	(146.46)	(143.80)	(143.80)	(146.46)	(146.46)
7] Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share):						
(a) Basic	(0.21)	(0.03)	(0.12)	(0.33)	(0.12)	0.09
(b) Diluted	(0.21)	(0.03)	(0.12)	(0.33)	(0.12)	0.09

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (URL: <https://www.bseindia.com/>)
- The above results are in compliance of Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The results for the previous periods have been restated to comply with Ind AS and are comparable on like to like basis.
- Statement of reconciliation of net PAT under IND AS and net PAT reported under previous Indian GAAP (IGAAP) for the previous periods is not applicable as there is no difference between net PAT under IND AS and net PAT as per IGAAP.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

Manish Shah

DIN: 00434171

Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
Date: 13/11/2021**LIC HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED**4th Floor, Jeevan Prakash Building, PM Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001**POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable property)**

Whereas the Authorised Officers of LIC Housing Finance Limited, under Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice under Section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the following borrower/s to pay the amounts mentioned against their respective names together with interest thereon at the applicable rates as mentioned in the said notices, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notices, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc till the date of payment and/or realisation.

Sr. No.	Loan Account No. of Borrower	Name of Borrowers	Description of secured Asset	Amount Demanded (Rs.)	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession
1.	61050010695	Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma	Flat No. 702, 7th Floor, Emerald Bldg, Reliance Residency, Magnum Emerald CHSL, Pale, Ambemath East-421503	Rs.31,25,955.28	18.06.2021	12.11.2021 (Physical)
2.	61050006912 / 61050002819	Mr. Yuvraj Deoraj More	Flat No. 003, Ground Floor, Chikhli, Ambemath Shivam Aditya Regency, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 421501	Rs.11,17,308.19	18.06.2021	12.11.2021 (Symbolic)
3.	61050009882	Mr. Kunal Vinod Nihalani	Flat-401, 4th Floor, Sai Dwar Apt., Prem Nagar Tekadi, Ulhasnagar-4, Maharashtra-421004	Rs.71,13,736.75	10.05.2021	12.11.2021 (Symbolic)
4.	612300001293	Mr. Riyaz Shokat Sande	103, 1st Floor, Block No. A/567, Bhakti CHS. Ltd., Gajanan Nagar Road, Ulhasnagar-4, Mumbai, Maharashtra-421004	Rs.43,97,835.33	10.05.2021	12.11.2021 (Symbolic)
5.	61050009579	Mr. Indraprakash Tiwari & Mrs. Suman Indraprakash Tiwari	Flat No. 404, 4th Floor, A Type, Shree Datta Krupa Apt., Katemanvali, Kalyan East, Maharashtra-421306	Rs.23,63,927.63	10.05.2021	12.11.2021 (Symbolic)
6.	61050009987	Mr. Nikhil Vijay Satardekar & Mrs. Liza Nikhil Satardekar	Flat No. 202, 2nd Floor, B-31, Room No. 31, Sai Palace Apt., Ulhasnagar-5, Maharashtra-421005	Rs.56,31,326.01	10.05.2021	12.11.2021 (Symbolic)
7.	612300001143	Mr. Kishor Mahawar & Mrs. Sarika Lakshpat Chauhan	Royal Bungalow No. 55, Green Park CHSL, Lodha Heaven, Nilje, Kalyan Shil Road, Dombivali, Maharashtra-421301	Rs.1,49,59,751.76	10.05.2021	12.11.2021 (Symbolic)
8.	610200002066	Mr. Raju J Bhautkar & Mrs. Prajakta Raju Bhautkar	Flat No. 105, Casa Uno, Lakeshore Greens, Kalyan Shil Road, Dombivali East, Mumbai	Rs.63,42,480.73	10.05.2021	12.11.2021 (Symbolic)
9.	610300002898	Mr. Kailash Ramchandra Wadhwa	Flat No. 002, Ground Floor, B-3 Shruti Park CHSL, Balkumb, Kolshet Road, Thane West, Mumbai-400607	Rs.49,01,174.23	18.06.2021	11.11.2021 (Symbolic)
10.	612300000904	Mr. Ahmed Khaja Mohideen & Ms. Afreen Kutubuddin Shaikh	Flat No. 102, 19th Floor, 'A' Wing, Athena Rustomjee Urbania, Majiwada, Thane (West)-421501	Rs.1,30,00,537.62	03.06.2021	11.11.2021 (Symbolic)

as per the respective demand notices with further interest as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and / or realisation.

However, since the borrowers mentioned here in above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the borrowers mentioned here in above in particular and to the public in general that the Authorised Officers of LICHL have taken Possession Notice of the properties/Secured Assets described herein above in exercise of powers conferred on him/them under Section 14 of the said Act on the dates mentioned above.

The borrowers mentioned here in above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the aforesaid properties/Secured Assets and any dealings with the said properties/Secured Assets will be subject to the mortgage of LIC Housing Finance Limited.

Date : 14.11.2021
Place : MumbaiSd/-
Authorised Officer
LIC HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

IRIS Business Services Limited

Registered Office: T-231, Tower 2, 3rd Floor, International Infotech Park, Vashi - 400 703, Maharashtra, India. | Tel: +91 22 7231000 | Fax: +91 22 2781 4434
Email: cs@irisbusiness.com | Website: www.irisbusiness.com,
CIN: L72900MH2000PLC128943

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 2ND QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except per equity share data)					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Previous Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,467.24	1,210.81	1,479.58	2,678.06	2,446.44	5,714.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.77	(100.73)	253.04	(63.96)	49.49	361.04
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.77	(100.73)	253.04	(63.96)	49.49	361.04
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.77	(100.73)	253.04	(63.96)	49.49	413.87
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	42.54	(102.25)	254.03	(59.71)	50.96	395.96
6	Equity Share Capital	1,921.82	1,921.82	1,887.92	1,921.82	1,887.92	1,892.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	710.23
8	Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs.10/- each	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic (^ - not annualised)	0.19 ^	(0.53) ^	1.35 ^	(0.34) ^	0.27 ^	2.19
	Diluted (^ - not annualised)	0.19 ^	(0.53) ^	1.35 ^	(0.34) ^	0.27 ^	2.19

Key information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except per equity share data)					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Previous Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,365.86	1,113.06	1,409.61	2,478.92	2,308.49	5,393.76
2	Profit before Tax	44.03	(92.42)	281.95	(48.40)	104.25	422.32
3	Profit After Tax	44.03	(92.42)	281.95	(48.40)	104.25	475.15
4	Total Comprehensive Income	49.89	(92.72)	281.95	(42.84)	104.25	455.45

Note

- The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee of the Board and approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021.
- During the half year ended September 30th, 2021, the Company has allotted 2,95,000 equity shares of INR 10/- each to the option grantees pursuant to the exercise of options under the Company's Employees Stock Option Scheme, 2017. As a result of such allotment, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company increased from 1,89,23,162 equity shares of INR 10/- each to 1,92,18,162 equity shares of INR 10/- each.
- Upon migration of the Company's listing status from Bombay Stock Exchange's SME Board to its Main Board and on NSE with effect from November 08, 2021, the Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) effective April 01, 2021. The figures for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 & year ended March 31, 2021 are also Ind AS compliant. The management of the Company has exercised necessary due diligence with a view to ensure true and fair view of the financial results for the said periods.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021 are available on stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.irisbusiness.com.

By order of the Board
For IRIS Business Services Limited
K. Balachandran
DIN(0080055)
Whole Time Director & CFOPlace: Navi Mumbai
Date: 13th November, 2021**Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited**

(CIN : U74999MH2017PTC292285)

Registered Office: Manek Mahal, 6th Floor, 90 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai - 400020

Email: rmwinvestor@gmail.com Website: reliancemediaworks.com**Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021**

(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from Operations	-	83,525	13,01,90,375	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each)	1,05,01,00,000	1,05,01,00,000	1,05,01,00,000	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(8,04,15,50,746)	(1,85,00,09,664)	(8,04,13,39,291)	
8	Net worth	(6,99,14,50,746)	(79,99,09,664)	(6,99,12,39,291)	
9	Outstanding Debt	3,69,35,34,763	5,78,35,15,590	3,69,35,34,763	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	(0.53)	(7.23)	(0.53)	
12	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each Fully paid-up)	-	-	-	
	Basic & Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(58.96)	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14	Debt Redemption Reserve (DRR) (Refer Note 5)	-	-	-	
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of Unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancemediaworks.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.
- For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of BSE Limited.
- The company has no reportable segment as required as per INDAS 108 "Operating Segment", notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
- There were no exceptional or extraordinary items.
- DRR is required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 18(7)(b)(ii) of Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Rules, 2014.
- Since EBIT is negative, Debt Service Ratio cannot be worked out

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited

Sd/-

Basant Varma

Director

DIN : 08305670

Place : Mumbai
Date: November 12, 2021**PCS TECHNOLOGY LTD.**

Registered Office: 82/6/1, Solar Park, Shop no.6, Pune-Alandi Road, Dattanagar, Dighi- Pune- 411015.

Corp. Office: 8th Floor, Technoity, Plot No.X-5/3, Mahape, Navi Mumbai-400 710. Tel.No.: 022-41296111 • Fax: 91224129082

Website: www.pcsstech.com • Email: investorgrievances@pcsstech.com • CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279**EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021**

SN	Particulars	(₹ in Lacs)					
		Consolidated					Financial Year Ended
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended			
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	64.07	65.36	73.30	129.43	150.01	282.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	34.64	48.36	13.64	83.00	41.83	83.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	29.19	45.39	(10.37)	74.58	9.44	44.93
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	29.30	45.50	(10.62)	74.80	8.94	42.44
5	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised *) (before extraordinary items)	0.14*	0.22*	(0.05)*	0.36*	0.05*	0.21

The Financial details on Standalone basis are as under

SN	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Financial Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	63.01	64.32	72.23	127.33	147.72	278.69
2	Profit before tax	33.70	47.43	12.75	81.13	39.86	80.59
3	Profit after tax	28.51	44.72	(10.96)	73.23	8.07	42.70

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).
- The above unaudited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th November 2021. These results have been subjected to limited review carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
- Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 108, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITs related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Since "Revenue from IT enabled services" are comparatively lower to previous quarters, as a result of this "Other Income" exceeds "Revenue from Operations"
- The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind-AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Financial for the quarter have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind-AS 34.
- The Financials Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & section 133 of The Companies Act 2013.
- The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The Market value/Resale value of some of the bonds on Mark-to-Market basis have varied in earlier quarters/year. Accordingly the resultant (gain/loss) value arrived on Mark-to-Market basis amounting to Rs.19.99 Lacs being Gain/impairment for the current quarter ended whereas for the previous quarter ended June 2021 the same (gain) was amounting to Rs.43.45 Lacs and Rs.14.01 Lacs for previous year ended 31st March 2021 the same has been accounted and classified under "Impairment/(Gain) on financial instruments and Exceptional Items".
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review for quarter ended September 30, 2021 on the financial statements.
- The outbreak of corona virus (COVID-19) pandemic globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. The Group's operations and revenue were impacted due to COVID-19. During the quarter ended September 30, 2021, there is no significant impact on the operations of the Company.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.

Place: Mumbai

Date: 13/11/2021

**Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.**

CIN: L17120MH1992PLC068861

हेम होल्डिंग्स अँड ट्रेडिंग लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६०१/६०२ए, फेअर लिंक सेंटर, अंधेरी पूर्व लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०५३
 सीआयएन: एल६५९९०एमएच१९८२एएसी२६८२३, ईमेल: compliance@hemholdings.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही						संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष
		३०.०९.२०२१		३०.०६.२०२१		३०.०९.२०२०		
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	०.००	०.००	०.००	०.००	०.००	०.००	०.००
२	अपवादाल्पक नफा आणि करपूर्व प्रवर्तनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(१.७६)	(४.२६)	(२.१५)	(६.०३)	(६.७०)	(६.२३)	(६.२३)
३	करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(१.७६)	(४.२६)	(२.१५)	(६.०३)	(६.७०)	(६.२३)	(६.२३)
४	कालावधीसाठी कोरत निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(१.७६)	(४.२६)	(२.१५)	(६.०३)	(६.७०)	(६.२३)	(६.२३)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (नफा/तोटा) आणि कालावधीसाठी इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (घट)	(१.७६)	०.५४	(३.३१)	(६.०३)	(८.५७)	(८.९९)	(८.९९)
६	भरणा झालेले समागम भांडवल (सोअरचे दर्शनी मूल्य दाखवणे)	२४.००	२४.००	२४.००	२४.००	२४.००	२४.००	२४.००
७	प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- ची प्रती समागम प्रामा (अवार्ड):	(०.७३)	(१.७८)	(०.९०)	(२.५१)	(२.८२)	(२.६०)	(२.६०)
८	मूलभूत (सोअरचे दर्शनी मूल्य दाखवणे)	(०.७३)	(१.७८)	(०.९०)	(२.५१)	(२.८२)	(२.६०)	(२.६०)

टीपा: १) वरील माहिती म्हणजेच सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.hemholdings.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २) वरील निष्कर्षांना लेखा परीक्षण समितीने त्यांच्या १३ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने १३ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत ते मंजूर केले आणि लेखापरीक्षकांनी त्यांचे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केले.

हेम होल्डिंग्स अँड ट्रेडिंग लिमिटेड साठी
 सही/-
 (संगीत केशन गार)

ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: १३.११.२०२१

TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED

REG. OFF.: Plot No. 363/1(1,2,3), Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachigam Road, Daman, Daman and Diu - 396210 CIN: L65923DD1994PLC009783 Website: www.tokyofinance.in
 TEL: + 91 22-61453300 / FAX: + 91 22-68914499
 Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Corresponding
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	14.08	26.35	3.08	3.08
Net Profit/(Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.43	(1.02)	(8.47)	(8.47)
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.43	(1.02)	(8.47)	(8.47)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.43	(1.02)	(8.48)	(8.48)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income after Tax)	2.14	(1.61)	(8.53)	(8.53)
Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- per share)	694.25	694.25	694.25	694.25
Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.12)	(0.12)
Diluted:	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.12)	(0.12)

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on Friday, 12th November, 2021. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.tokyofinance.in

For Tokyo Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Vajji L. Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00007239

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12.11.2021

जाहीर सूचना

महाराष्ट्र शासन, पर्यावरण विभाग.
 खोली क्र. २१७, दुसरा मजला,
 मंत्रालय, मुंबई - ४०००३२.
 पत्र क्रमांक SIA/MH/MIS/
 २१२०३८/२०२१ दिनांक ०३/११/२०२१,
 याद्वारे मे. चव्हा डेव्हलपर्स अँड
 प्रोमोटर्स, रहिवास प्रकल्प
 चव्हा रॉसिडेन्सी, गट नंबर २/१
 मौजे काराव, ता. अंबरनाथ, जि. ठाणे.
 पर्यावरण परवानगी देण्यात आली आहे.
 परवानगीच्या प्रती महाराष्ट्र सरकार,
 पर्यावरण मंत्रालय आणि महाराष्ट्र
 राज्य प्रदूषण नियंत्रण मंडळाकडे
 उपलब्ध आहेत.
 मंजुरी पत्राची प्रत <https://www.Parivesh.nic.in> वर
 उपलब्ध आहे.

जाहीर नोटीस

या नोटीसद्वारे कळविण्यात येते की, गांव मौजे कंचाड, तालुका - वाडा, जिल्हा पालघर येथील सखें नं. 185, क्षेत्र 0-52-40 हे. आर. पो.ख. 0-03-00, अशी मिल्कट श्री. संतोषकुमार रामअवध यादव यांच्या मालकी व कब्जा वहावटीची आहे, सदर मिल्कटची पैकी 0-30-00 हे. आर. जमिन मिल्कट त्यांनी माझे अधिलेखन विकत देण्याचे मान्य व कबूल केले आहे. तरी सदर मिल्कटचीर कोणाही व्यक्तीचा, गहाण, दान, दावा, वारसा, विक्री वा अन्य हक्क, हितसंबंध असेल तर त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून 14 दिवसांच्या आत योग्य त्या कागदपत्रांसह, लेखी पुराव्यानिशी पत्ता. सी/101, आकांक्षा कमन्सिथल कॉम्प्लेक्स, आचोळे रोड, नालासोपारा (पूर्व), जि. पालघर, या परत्यावर कळवावे अन्यथा तसा कोणाचाही हितसंबंध नाही व असल्यास सोडून दिला आहे असे समजून व्यवहार पूर्ण केला जाईल.
 अँड, मनोज ए. चतुर्वेदी

चॉईस इंटरनॅशनल लि.

इन्व्हेस्टि/कॉर्पोरेट/करन्सी/वेलथ मॅनेजमेंट/इन्व्हेस्टमेंट बँकिंग/मॅनेजमेंट कन्सल्टिंग

सीआयएन: एल६७१९०एमएच१९९३पीएसी०७१९१७
 नोंदणी कार्यालय: चॉईस हाऊस, श्री शाकाभरी कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, प्लॉट क्र. १५६-१५८, जे.बी. नगर, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०९९, दूर. क्र.: +९१-२२-६७७७ ९९९९;
 फॅक्स: +९१-२२-६७७७-९९९९; वेबसाईट: www.choiceindia.com, ई-मेल आयडी: info@choiceindia.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षासाठी अलेखापरिहित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष
		३०.०९.२०२१		३०.०९.२०२०	
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	६,९१०.२२	३,११७.४७	१,९१९.६३	
२	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादाल्पक बाबीसह)	१,६३०.८९	(१३१.६८)	३,४३५.३१	
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादाल्पक बाबीनंतर)	१,६३०.८९	(१३१.६८)	३,४३५.३१	
४	कालावधीसाठी कोरत निव्वळ नफा (अपवादाल्पक बाबीनंतर)	१,९७०.२६	(८८.९८)	२,४६५.०९	
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी कोरत नफा आणि कोरत इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न घट)	१,९७०.२६	(८८.९८)	२,४६५.०९	
६	भरणा झालेले समागम भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य अथवा रु. १०/-)	३,९८०.४८	२,०००.४८	३,९८०.४८	
७	प्रति समागम प्रामा (तिमाहीचे आकडे वार्षिकीकृत नाहीत)	३.६१	(०.४४)	६.८४	
८	मूलभूत (सोअरचे दर्शनी मूल्य दाखवणे)	३.६१	(०.३६)	६.८४	

टीपा: १. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षाकरिता वरील अलेखापरिहित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेत मंडळाच्या लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकित करण्यात आले आणि मंडळाच्या निष्कासक कार्यालय आणि कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले आणि कंपनीच्या सांख्यिक लेखापरीक्षकाद्वारे सुधारणा नसलेला पुनर्विलोकित अहवाल जारी केला आहे.
 २. चॉईस इंटरनॅशनल लिमिटेड च्या अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांची संबंधित मुख्य माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे:

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष
		३०.०९.२०२१		३०.०९.२०२०	
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	
१	महसूल	३६०.५८	२२१.९०	६४४.६३	
२	करपूर्व नफा	१७०.५३	१७.०३	२७९.८४	
३	करपश्चात नफा	१०५.२९	७३.६२	१८४.४२	
४	इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न	०.१०	०.२०	०.२२	
५	एकूण सर्व साधारण उत्पन्न	१०५.३९	७३.८२	१८४.६३	

३. वरील माहिती म्हणजेच सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षासाठीच्या एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३० नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्धवर्षासाठी अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट <https://choiceindia.com/investor/financial-info/> वर उपलब्ध आहे.

चॉईस इंटरनॅशनल लिमिटेड साठी
 सही/-
 (कमल पोशर)

ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१

C.J.GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206

Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Donde Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.)Tel: 07480-423308, 423301
 Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com + Web: <http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com>

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	845.01	1032.36	1528.39
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(23.11)	8.00	(22.40)
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or exceptional items)	(23.11)	8.00	(22.40)
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(23.11)	8.00	(22.40)
5. Paid-up Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	0.94
7. Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted:	(0.48)	0.17	(0.47)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cjgelatineproducts.com)

For C.J.Gelatine Products Limited
 Jaspal Singh
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 01406945

Place: Bhopal
 Date: 13/11/2021

Future Lifestyle Fashions Limited

CIN: L52100MH2012PLC231654
 Regd. Off.: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400060.
 Tel. No.: +91 22 4055 2200; Fax No.: +91 22 4055 2201; Website: www.futurelifestyle.in; Email: investorrelations@futurelifestyle.in

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021

(₹ in Crore)

Particulars	Standaone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020		
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
Total Income from Operations	802.96	275.87	402.56	1,078.83	492.86	2,210.50	842.86	309.17	423.99	1,152.03	520.37	2,327.08
Net loss before tax	(163.70)	(324.93)	(249.49)	(488.63)	(578.61)	(870.75)	(219.28)	(353.89)	(262.52)	(573.17)	(615.28)	(940.36)
Net loss after tax	(163.70)	(324.93)	(249.84)	(488.63)	(578.96)	(871.57)	(209.22)	(348.08)	(257.80)	(557.30)	(610.75)	(933.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value : ₹ 2/- per share)	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35
Reserve excluding revaluation reserves						697.78						660.88
Basic (in ₹):	(8.10)	(16.09)	(12.37)	(24.19)	(28.67)	(43.23)	(10.35)	(17.24)	(12.76)	(27.59)	(30.24)	(46.28)
Diluted (in ₹):	(8.10)	(16.09)	(12.37)	(24.19)	(28.67)	(43.23)	(10.35)	(17.24)	(12.76)	(27.59)	(30.24)	(46.28)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2021, filed with Stock Exchanges, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2021 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e., www.futurelifestyle.in.

For Future Lifestyle Fashions Limited
 Sd/-
 Vishnuprasad M
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13 November, 2021

डिशटीवी इंडिया लिमिटेड

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: FC-19, सेक्टर-16A, नोएडा-201 301 (उ.प्र.)
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: 18वा मजला, ए. विंग, मॅन्शन प्रचुरवॅस, एन.एम. जोशी मार्ग, तोडर परक, मुंबई - 400 013, महाराष्ट्र
 CIN: L51909MH1988PLC287553, दूरध्वनी: 0120-5047005/5047000, फॅक्स: 0120-4357078
 ई-मेल: investor@dishd2h.com, वेबसाईट: www.dishd2h.com

30 सप्टेंबर 2021 रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहा महिन्यांसाठी स्वतंत्र आणि समन्वित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या स्टेटमेंटचा गोचारा

(₹ लाखांमध्ये)

विवरण	स्वतंत्र						समन्वित					
	तिमाही समाप्ती			सहामाही कालावधी-समाप्ती			तिमाही समाप्ती			सहामाही कालावधी-समाप्ती		
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1. कार्यामूळ एकूण उत्पन्न	35,762	36,321	42,175	72,083	83,180	160,396	71,815	73,097	84,636	144,912	168,194	324,936
2. कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (करपूर्व, अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा असामान्य आयटम्स)	5,237	7,496	7,930	12,733	14,740	27,345	5,533	6,653	8,417	12,186	18,682	8,231
3. कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा असामान्य आयटम्सनंतर)	5,237	7,496	7,930	12,733	14,740	(38,027)	5,533	6,653	8,417	12,186	18,682	(69,750)
4. कालावधीसाठी कोरत निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि/किंवा असामान्य आयटम्सनंतर)	3,910	5,615	5,883	9,525	11,399	(67,775)	3,542	4,614	6,451	8,456	13,905	(118,986)
5. कालावधीसाठी एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी कोरत नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर व्यापक उत्पन्न (कर नंतर) समाविष्ट)	3,910	5,615	5,883	9,525	11,399	(67,702)	3,198	5,134	6,860	8,580	14,032	(117,032)
6. इन्व्हेस्टी शेअर भांडवल	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413
7. इतर इन्व्हेस्टी	-	-	-	-	-	308,208	-	-	-	-	-	250,283
8. प्रति समागम मूलभूत आणि विसर्जित उत्पन्न (निरंतर आणि खंडीत कार्यासाठी) ११ प्रत्येकीचे (वार्षिक नाही) (₹ मध्ये)	0.20	0.29	0.31	0.50	0.60	(3.52)	0.16	0.26	0.34	0.44	0.73	(6.12)

वरील माहिती ही कंपनीद्वारे स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सेबी (उत्तरदायित्वांची सूची आणि प्रकटन आवश्यकता), नियम, 2015 च्या नियम